
Tammy Jones Board Chariperson Jim Witt

325-277-1557 tljones107@gmail.com 325-650-4550

Tommy Olive Board Chair Elect Carol Watkins

(325) 895-1101 tolive60@gmail.com W 325-340-9928  C 325-234-3343

Brandon Clark Community Spiritual Director Wendi Porche

(325) 656-4488 brandon@celebrationchurchlive.com (325) 234-3316

R.A. Evans Community Spiritual Director Elect Breech Nolen 
Home (325) 315-6749 lakeviewbc1@gamil.com (325) 812-4749

Cell (325) 655-9717

Mickey Phillips Treasury Shianne Dupree
(210) 845-2836 mickey.phillips44@gmail.com (325) 203-3231

Debbie Cross Linda Hofacket

(325) 234-1303 buffalo@wcc.net (325) 650-4232

Dan McClung Casey Alexander

(325) 656-9911 danandsue@wcc.net (325) 895-0650

Karena Doss Pat Graves 

(325) 213-0613 rnangel70@hotmail.com (325) 227-2007

Tamera Strehli-Hubert Jennifer Juarez

(210) 834-9721 tstrehli@sierravista.org (325) 277-8859

Kelly Holland Chrysalis Board Chair

(325) 650-2667 kelly.holland54@outlook.com
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Community Lay Director

wittsteer@gmail.com

Community Board Rep

cwatkins@trimble-batjer.com

Secretary

wendi.porche@wallisd.net

Registrar
nolen1812@yahoo.com

Treasury Elect
shianneque@yahoo.com

lhofacket@godscreationphotography.com

caseyalexander76@yahoo.com 

patgraves@rocketmail.com

jennifer@gmweldingsupply.com
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